R&R

Roller - Grooved Repairable Steel

-  R29-3800RG
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Fits Models

Toro HTM

Amacron Golf & Turf
19 Tate Drive Kerang, 3579
+61 28011 1001 Toll Free: 1300 AMACRON

https://amacron.rrproducts.com/

Toro Turf Pro

Replacement Parts
R100180

R500534
R150670

R29-3850
R150672
R150676

R150691

R170714
R302-5
R253-122
R254-79
R254-78
R253-117
R29-3900
R453017
R3253-7
R3213-20

R32128-31

Overhaul Kit - Roller
Bearing - with Cup
Roller End - 2-3/4
Threaded

Shaft - Roller

Washer - 2-3/4 Roller
Spacer - 2-3/4 Dia x
1-1/4 L

Screw - Set Nyloc
3/8-16 x 3/8

Fitting - Pressure Relief
Fitting - Grease

Seal

Cup - Bearing
Tapered Bearing Cone
Seal - Outer Triple Lip
Sleeve - Wear Roller
Washer - Flat 1/2
Washer - Lock 1/2
Bolt - 1/2-20 x 3/4 Gr 5
Hex

Locknut - 1/2-20
Flanged



